Pos Name
1 Jason Hobbs
2 Bartek Borowski
3 Larry MacLeod
4 Jackson MacLeod
5 Patrick Washburn
6 Matthew Braun
7 Andrew Blasiman
8 Alex Jones
9 Mike Leeder
10 Cameron Goode
11 Mike Kuhn
12 Billy Davis
13 Raymond Dsouza
14 Randall Wilcox
15 David Colletti
16 Jacob Ronald
17 William Koscielny
18 Matt Murphy
19 Jimmy Vajdak
20 Rusty English
21 Neil Britton
22 Jeff Jacobs
23 Caius Boboescu
24 Chris DeLay
25 Dan Simms
26 Clint Griest
27 Abdul Huuda
28 John Formula Azevedo
29 Eric Brown
30 Greg Reno
31 Aldo Flores
32 John Li
33 Andy Pfotenhauer
34 Annie Gill
35 Eric Peachey
36 Sam Karp
37 Brad Smith

38 Pravarth Purushothaman

39 Jim Perrin

40 Karl Riggs

41 John Custer

42 Steve Waters

43 Mark McKnight
44 William Damhoff
45 Roy Handoko

46 Greg Zimmer

47 George Schmitt
48 Paul Brown

49 Daniel Shea

50 Jay Bullington

51 Geoffrey Wolpert
52 Steve Telehowski
53 Kevin Buchholz
54 Mike Aversa

55 Brandon Porambo
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Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
R1 199 52.559 0.913 47.986 - -
ES 97 61.196 0.787 48.161 -0.175 -0.175
R1 33 51.869 0.931 48.290 -0.129 -0.304
R1 133 52.095 0.931 48.500 -0.210 -0.514
R2 198 57.325 0.848 48.612 -0.111 -0.625
S3 198 58.522 0.831 48.632 -0.020 -0.645
S5 27 59.276 0.821 48.666 -0.034 -0.679
R2 192 56.111 0.868 48.704 -0.039 -0.718
S3 53 60.235 0.809 48.730 -0.026 -0.744
S5 112 63.345 0.772 48.902 -0.172 -0.916
S2 196 57.043 0.858 48.943 -0.041 -0.957

SSC 166 61.146 0.801 48.978 -0.035 -0.992
S1 82 57.297 0.855 48.989 -0.011 -1.003
S1 96 55.935 0.877 49.055 -0.066 -1.069
S1 98 58.268 0.842 49.062 -0.007 -1.075
S3 14 59.425 0.826 49.085 -0.023 -1.099
S3 114 59.532 0.826 49.173 -0.088 -1.187
R1 99 53.870 0.913 49.183 -0.010 -1.197

SSC 23 61.440 0.801 49.213 -0.030 -1.227
S2 177 57.932 0.850 49.242 -0.029 -1.256
B 142 61.341 0.803 49.257 -0.015 -1.270

SSC 32 61.515 0.801 49.274 -0.017 -1.287
R2 119 56.790 0.868 49.294 -0.020 -1.307
R2 98 58.288 0.848 49.428 -0.135 -1.442

SSC 195 61.755 0.801 49.466 -0.038 -1.479
R1 91 54.291 0.913 49.568 -0.102 -1.581
S4 11 60.023 0.826 49.579 -0.011 -1.593
B 74 63.186 0.785 49.601 -0.022 -1.615
B 85 61.090 0.812 49.605 -0.004 -1.619
S5 36 61.797 0.803 49.623 -0.018 -1.637

SSC 95 62.040 0.801 49.694 -0.071 -1.708
S3 90 61.432 0.809 49.698 -0.004 -1.712
R2 108 57.925 0.858 49.700 -0.001 -1.713
L1 82 58.155 0.855 49.723 -0.023 -1.736
S2 93 58.053 0.858 49.809 -0.087 -1.823
S5 12 64.533 0.772 49.819 -0.010 -1.833
R1 188 54.584 0.913 49.835 -0.016 -1.849

SSC 93 62.276 0.801 49.883 -0.048 -1.897
S2 88 58.740 0.850 49.929 -0.046 -1.943
S3 199 61.737 0.809 49.945 -0.016 -1.959
B 77 61.523 0.812 49.957 -0.011 -1.970
S2 99 58.297 0.858 50.019 -0.062 -2.032
S5 88 62.076 0.806 50.033 -0.014 -2.047

SSC 193 62.465 0.801 50.034 -0.001 -2.048
B 73 63.761 0.785 50.052 -0.018 -2.066
R1 196 54.854 0.913 50.082 -0.029 -2.095
ES 95 63.651 0.787 50.093 -0.012 -2.107

SSC 198 62.633 0.801 50.169 -0.076 -2.183
S5 13 62.531 0.803 50.212 -0.043 -2.226
S4 96 57.784 0.869 50.214 -0.002 -2.228
B 122 61.743 0.814 50.259 -0.045 -2.272
S2 95 59.134 0.850 50.264 -0.005 -2.278

SSC 98 62.774 0.801 50.282 -0.018 -2.296
S4 1 57.884 0.869 50.301 -0.019 -2.315

CAM 42 61.600 0.817 50.327 -0.026 -2.341
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
56 Hans Villanueva B 173 64.181 0.785 50.382 -0.055 -2.396
57 Brian Anthony B 14 64.287 0.785 50.465 -0.083 -2.479
58 Dan Wheeler R1 88 55.293 0.913 50.483 -0.017 -2.496
59 Taylor Colletti S1 198 59.978 0.842 50.501 -0.019 -2.515
60 David FiveCar Finchum B 65 61.529 0.822 50.577 -0.075 -2.590
61 Aj Snyder R1 191 55.466 0.913 50.640 -0.064 -2.654
62 David Feighner CAM 28 61.986 0.817 50.643 -0.002 -2.656
63 Ryan Miles S5 113 63.091 0.803 50.662 -0.020 -2.676
64 Philip Mitchell B 42 63.124 0.803 50.689 -0.026 -2.702
65 Kyle Chipps R2 19 58.547 0.868 50.819 -0.130 -2.832
66 Brandon Hagaman S3 190 62.819 0.809 50.821 -0.002 -2.834
67 Tony Savini SSC 132 63.472 0.801 50.841 -0.021 -2.855
68 Kent Weaver B 98 61.884 0.822 50.869 -0.028 -2.882
69 Megan DePietro L1 77 59.895 0.850 50911 -0.042 -2.924
70 Brian DePietro S2 77 59.928 0.850 50.939 -0.028 -2.952
71 Johanna Griest L1 91 55.794 0913 50.940 -0.001 -2.954
72 Meredith Brown L3 198 63.710 0.801 51.032 -0.092 -3.045
73 John Redwine SSC 66 63.753 0.801 51.066 -0.034 -3.080
74 Jeff Blumenthal R1 96 55.964 0.913 51.095 -0.029 -3.109
75 Ben Weaver B 198 62.270 0.822 51.186 -0.091 -3.200
76 Keith Roberts R1 179 56.111 0.913 51.229 -0.043 -3.243
77 Matt Davis B 177 63.242 0.812 51.353 -0.123 -3.366
78 Samantha Vajdak L3 23 64.127 0.801 51.366 -0.013 -3.379
79 Kevin Albert S3 99 63.604 0.809 51.456 -0.090 -3.469
80 Carla Flores L3 95 64.290 0.801 51.496 -0.041 -3.510
81 Tim Sholar R1 26 55.346 0.931 51.527 -0.031 -3.541
82 Andrea Wolfe L1 88 56.458 0.913 51.546 -0.019 -3.560
83 Zachary Megis CAM 13 63.735 0.810 51.625 -0.079 -3.639
84 Victor Tugulan B 2 64.366 0.803 51.686 -0.061 -3.700
85 Emily Brown L3 98 64.572 0.801 51.722 -0.036 -3.736
86 Tammy Breece L3 13 63.861 0.810 51.727 -0.005 -3.741
87 Deana Kelley L1 177 58.991 0.877 51.735 -0.008 -3.749
88 Jen Wong S5 25 64.532 0.803 51.819 -0.084 -3.833
89 Shawn Kelly S3 15 64.140 0.809 51.889 -0.070 -3.903
90 Sean Tate S3 118 64.163 0.809 51.908 -0.019 -3.922
91 Dennis Bay S3 98 62.510 0.831 51.946 -0.038 -3.959
92 Marcus Merideth CAM 89 63.674 0.817 52.022 -0.076 -4.035
93 Matt Skelly B 22 63.929 0.814 52.038 -0.017 -4.052
94 Dina ODonnell L2 93 64.328 0.809 52.041 -0.003 -4.055
95 John Moravec ES 94 66.279 0.787 52.162 -0.120 -4.175
96 Bill Gelinas S3 93 64.534 0.809 52.208 -0.046 -4.222
97 Donald Wright ES 195 66.408 0.787 52.263 -0.055 -4.277
98 Jesse Coates S2 20 61.498 0.850 52.273 -0.010 -4.287
99 Sami Kravetz S2 96 60.997 0.858 52.335 -0.062 -4.349

100 Seth Taylor R2 21 61.229 0.855 52.351 -0.015 -4.364

101 Michael Nienhuis R2 121 61.235 0.855 52.356 -0.005 -4.370

102 Nicholas Deneault R2 8 61.123 0.858 52.444 -0.088 -4.457

103 Jackie Boboescu Ll 19 60.439 0.868 52.461 -0.018 -4.475

104 Eric Anderson S1 196 59.852 0.877 52.490 -0.029 -4.504

105 Kristy Cover L2 22 64.533 0.814 52.530 -0.040 -4.543

106 Matt Wolfe R1 79 57.597 0.913 52.586 -0.056 -4.600

107 Chris Peet ES 91 66.852 0.787 52.613 -0.026 -4.626

108 Jennifer Merideth CAM 189 64.459 0.817 52.663 -0.050 -4.677

109 Adam Dettloff S5 71 65.683 0.803 52.743 -0.080 -4.757

110 Doug Stoots R2 139 62.345 0.848 52.869 -0.125 -4.882
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top
111 Lorien Feighner CAM 128 64.969 0.817 53.080 -0.211 -5.093
112 Hilary Anderson Frank L3 96 62.996 0.846 53.295 -0.215 -5.308
113 Ed Prymak ES 18 67.860 0.787 53.406 -0.111 -5.419
114 Patrick Barber R1 45 59.890 0.892 53.422 -0.016 -5.436
115 Robert Chrismas R2 39 63.177 0.848 53.574 -0.152 -5.588
116 Sarah Clinger L2 13 66.737 0.803 53.590 -0.016 -5.603
117 Olivia Hammac L2 79 64.528 0.831 53.623 -0.033 -5.636
118 Michael Siniff S4 48 63.531 0.846 53.747 -0.124 -5.761
119 Thenmozhi Elayaperumal L3 11 65.232 0.826 53.882 -0.134 -5.895
120 Sean Bremer S3 12 65.282 0.826 53.923 -0.041 -5.937
121 Gregory Valade S4 196 62.107 0.869 53.971 -0.048 -5.985
122 Charina Jones R2 92 63.027 0.868 54.707 -0.736 -6.721
123 Carmen Rowlands L2 198 68.280 0.803 54.829 -0.121 -6.842
124 Shelby Stoots L2 98 69.015 0.803 55.419 -0.590 -7.433
125 Kyle Roberts R2 11 64.895 0.855 55.485 -0.066 -7.499
126 Michael Weber CAM 78 68.235 0.817 55.748 -0.263 -7.762
127 Chuck Tate S3 18 70.173 0.809 56.770 -1.022 -8.784
128 Johnathan Kozloff CAM 1 71.308 0.817 58.259 -1.489 -10.272
129 Richard Mangus CAM 11 72.453 0.817 59.194 -0.935 -11.208
130 Jad Bazzi CAM 97 73.654 0.810 59.660 -0.466 -11.673
131 Lexie Snyder L1 188 65.406 0.913 59.716 -0.056 -11.729
132 Conner Jurs S1 86 70.751 0.857 60.634 -0.918 -12.647
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